2
4
5
4
4
2
5
15

12
11
15
13
15
17
18
30
20
19
17
14
43

total over par "+/- avg"
20

skins

O9AV MO39

over triple

74
76
83
78
82
75
86
84
86
88
89
101
91
91
90
88
85
114

71

18

sepuag qog

17

16
15

15
11

uaiy aor

14

13

12
13

11
17

10

SIMOT 9A9)S

12

10

14

Sanctuary

16

wyaiz gog

SIMOT 9AB)S

18

aoed uyor

1

2

hole
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

par

BBB hep

11
11
12
12
12
12
13
14
12
16

DIF

SKINS
var or beter
player
John losue
Mike losue
Bill Showers
Steve Lewis
Michael Jasinski
Greg Moldovan
John Pace
James Little
Mark Maatz
Bob Bendes
Mike Dolhun
Duane Himler
Bob Ziehm
John Hatch
Joe Hren
Mike Sees
Jeffrey Britton
Mike

June 16, 2021

8
10
10
12
13
14
17
20
21
22
22
22
22
24
25
22
28

hep




71
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Not in below avg

NOT IN BIRIDIE

$51.00

John losue

Mike losue

Bill Showers

Steve Lewis

Michael Jasinski

Greg Moldovan

John Pace

$51.00

James Little

Mark Maatz

Bob Bendes

Mike Dolhun

Duane Himler

Bob Ziehm

John Hatch

Joe Hren

Mike Sees

Jeffrey Britton

Mike

0

o|l0|0|0|O0|C

payout
$7.20 $8.00
$30.00( $30.00
$51.00( $51.00
$40.20| $40.00
$40.20( $40.00
$40.20| $40.00
$58.20( $58.00
267
$267.00 267




